
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/06/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 4,582,335

2nd Payment 4,765,629

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,956,254

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 5,154,504

5th Payment 5,360,684

1 04/26/14 Sat $26,016,988 $14,192,345 $40,000,000 $23,446,658.85 1.706 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 5,575,112

2 04/30/14 Wed $23,111,638 $26,799,814 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 6.4% 13.1% 7th Payment 5,798,116

3 05/03/14 Sat $26,942,550 $40,986,248 $60,000,000 $35,608,308.61 1.685 7.4% 19.5% 8th Payment 6,030,041

4 05/07/14 Wed $24,688,484 $54,288,111 $70,000,000 $41,543,026.71 1.685 6.8% 25.0% 9th Payment 6,271,243

5 05/10/14 Sat $27,631,562 $69,339,884 $80,000,000 $47,365,304.91 1.689 7.6% 30.7% 10th Payment 6,522,092

6 05/14/14 Wed $25,483,670 $83,102,778 $90,000,000 $53,285,968.03 1.689 7.0% 35.5% 11th Payment 6,782,976

7 05/17/14 Sat $31,308,206 $99,359,966 $100,000,000 $59,594,755.66 1.678 8.5% 41.0% 12th Payment 7,054,295

8 05/21/14 Wed $30,025,930 $115,470,374 $114,000,000 $67,900,000.00 1.678 8.2% 45.9% 13th Payment 7,336,467

9 05/24/14 Sat $35,858,982 $135,145,059 $132,000,000 $77,800,000.00 1.696 9.7% 51.2% 14th Payment 7,629,925

10 05/28/14 Wed $35,176,564 $153,028,313 $152,000,000 $89,600,000.00 1.696 9.6% 55.8% 15th Payment 7,935,122

11 05/31/14 Sat $43,305,488 $172,670,363 $173,000,000 $103,400,000.00 1.673 11.6% 61.0% 16th Payment 8,252,527

12 06/04/14 Wed $46,708,576 $196,094,298 $192,000,000 $114,800,000.00 1.673 12.5% 65.8% 17th Payment 8,582,628

13 06/07/14 Sat $55,864,080 $226,654,814 $221,000,000 $130,600,000.00 1.692 14.7% 70.9% 18th Payment 8,925,934

14 06/11/14 Wed $60,721,149 $257,451,757 $257,000,000 $151,900,000.00 1.692 15.9% 75.5% 19th Payment 9,282,971

15 06/14/14 Sat $82,444,209 $296,476,430 $330,000,000 $195,000,000.00 1.692 21.0% 80.6% 20th Payment 9,654,290

16 06/18/14 Wed $131,096,960 $358,530,709 $400,000,000 $236,400,000.00 1.692 31.2% 86.7% 21st Payment 10,040,461

17 06/21/14 Sat $214,354,942 $459,994,858 $500,000,000 $295,500,000.00 1.692 45.8% 92.8% 22nd Payment 10,442,080

18 06/25/14 Wed $186,813,168 $548,422,207 $0.00 1.692 41.3% 95.8% 23rd Payment 10,859,763

19 06/28/14 Sat $310,814,666 $695,545,223 $0.00 1.692 58.8% 98.3% 24th Payment 11,294,153

20 07/02/14 Wed $280,219,753 $828,186,245 $0.00 1.692 55.0% 99.2% 25th Payment 11,745,920

21 07/05/14 Sat $481,762,733 $1,056,226,920 $0.00 1.692 74.7% 99.8% 26th Payment 12,215,756

22 07/09/14 Wed $448,351,604 $1,268,452,556 $0.00 1.692 72.2% 99.9% 27th Payment 12,704,387

28th Payment 13,212,562

29th Payment 13,741,065

30th Payment 14,290,707

Total 257,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,600,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/6/2014


